Aarthy Hospital

3a/108, Contonment, near Head Post
Office & IPPB, Bhima Nagar
Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 620001
PH: 04312414369, AVAILABLE 24/7.

Patient MRD:
Patient Name:
Patient Age:
Address:

Consulted Doctor:

AAR240118012 Bill No:

Murali Dharan Bill Date:

0 Visit / Admission No:
safsafasfwffwqf Visit / Admission Date:

Dr.Ashwanth Krishna MBBS MS Surgen

BILL COPY

18-01-2024
18-01-2024
1

18-01-2024

Particulars

Amount

Consultancy Fee

101.00

Amount in words:

Ninety One Rupees only

Total Blll Amount:
Paid Amount:
Total Payable Amount:

101.00
0.00
91.00
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